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SD win we
7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session
7.36 Dominion Weather Forecast
3.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster W.
H. Craven)
9.15 The Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)
11. O The Friendly Road Service of Song
11.45 Morning Star
12. 0 Kisteners’ Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 38th Parallel (BBC)
3. 0 Humphrey Bishop Parade
4.30 Say it in English
4.45 Far Horizons: Siam, Garden of the
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)
6.45 Children’s Feature: Adventures ofJohnny van Bart (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 The Sankey Singeis
7. 6 In the Microgroove Manner
7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
7.45 Hidden Motive (BBC)
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
9. 0 Music at Nine: Radio Theatre Show,featuring the Auckland Salon Orchestraconducted by Oswald Cheesman9.35 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down

v42ZB 980 ke. 306 m.
7.30 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir8.20 Junior Request Session9.20 Services’ Session (Colin McKay)10. 0 Religion for Monday Morning10.45 The World of Sport (Wally Ingram)11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist12. O Listeners’ Requests2. O0p.m. The Guv’nor: Late GeorgeEdwards, London (BBC)
— Far Horizons: India, Garden of theEast
4.30 Say It in English (NZBS)5.30 Pacific Islands: Octopus nunting

(BBC) |

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Captain Cain (NZBS)
7. 0 In the Microgroove Manner7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)7.45 Hidden Motive (BBC)
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
8.45 Light Orchestras9. 0 Humphrey Bishop Parade
9.35 ZB Book Review10. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

7.30 a.m. Junior Request session8.30 Styled for Sunday9. 0 Uncie Tom and His Children’sChoir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the PipeBandsman (Noel Billcliff)10. O Treasury of Music11.45 Sports Interview (the Toff)12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee featuring TheShetland Bus (BBC) ‘

8.0 Musicale
4.30 Say It In English: Professor Gor-don
5. 0 Far Horizons, with Bryan O’Brien:
Siam, Garden of the East
6.39 For the Children: What is the
, Law? (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Captain Cain (NZBS)6.30 Studio Presentation
7. 0 In the Microgroove Manner7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)7.45 The Devil to Pay (BBC)8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
8.45 As You Like It9. 0 Humphrey Bishop Parade9.35 ZB Book Review :

10. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
_ 1040 ke, = 288 mm,

7.30 a.m. Sacred Half Hour
8. 0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Reserved
10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half-an-hour of Band Music (Flugel)10.30 Melody Box
11. O Sports Digest, with the SaturdayAfternoon Sports Roundup ,( Brian Russ)
11.45 Orchestral Favourites ;

12. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring thelatest material from overseas
2.30 Documentary: The Slowest Journeyin the World (BBC)4.18 ' Children’s Choir (Studio)
4.30 Say it In English (NZBS)
8. 0 Diggers’ Show
6.30 Children’s Feature: They Wrotethe Music (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Captain Cain (NZBS)
8.30 Far Horizons: india, Gardén of theEast (NZBS)
6.45 Reserved
%. 0 In the Microgroove Manner
7.16 Ray’s a laugh (BBC)
7.45 The Devil to Pay (BBC)
3.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Humphrey Bishop Parade
9.36 ZB Book Review
10. O Close down
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8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast% 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)9.15 Chorus Time
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Ballads of Yesteryear

’

~

10.15 The Salon Orchestra
10.30 Far Horizons: Java, Garden of theEast "
10.45 Light Pianists
11.,0 Music from Stage and Screen
11.15 Music by Dvorak: The PhilharmoniafOrchestra conducted by Alceo Galliera
Symphony No. & in E Minor (NewWorld)

12. 0 Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Eye Witness Account of Cricket, Aus-tralia v. Somerset
2. 0 The Heritage of Britain: This"Fortress (BBC)
2.30 Masters of British Light Music: RayMartin (first broadcast)3.0 Recent Releases
3.30 38th Parallel (BBC)
4.30 Stars of Variety
5. 0 Junior Angle: The unrehearsed
Opinions of a group of Palmerston NorthSchool Children. This first broadcast|features puplis of the Palmerston NorthIntermediate School
6.30 For the Children: Adventures of
Johnny van Bart (NZBS)

. EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 The Castalians (ladies’ sextette)Sir Eglamore arr. Balfour Gerdiner
In the Winter Wild raden JonesAll Creatures now are Merry Minded

Bennet
Butterfly Schumann
My Heart ever Faithful Bach

(Studio)

Captain Cain (NZBS)
in the Microgroove Manner
Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
Thirty Minute Theatre (BBC)
Educating Archie (BBC)
The Orchestra of Andre Kostelanetz
Humphrey Bishop Parade
District Weather Forecast
Reverie
Devotional Service: Rev. R. Plais~

towe of the Anglican Church (Studio)
10. 0 Close down

CRICKET
Reviews of play in the match Australia
v. Somerset will be.broadcast by Commercial
Stations following the Dominion WeatherForecasts at 7.35 a.m. and 12.30 p.m.-_

"Say It In English," which may be
heard from Commercial Stations every .
Sunday at 4.30, resolves some interest-
ing and controversial fallacies.

* * coe
At 5 o'clock this evening, 2ZA pre-
sents "Junior Angle," the first of a
series in which Palmerston North
school children air their unrehearsed
opinions upon a number of topics,

ItsAN0066 Ultimate
When You hear a radio with better tone;better selection you can confidently say:Ji"Listen-~it's an Ultimate"
Selectyournew radio from Ultimate3 rangeof28 lovelymodels.

ULTIMATE 5 V BROADCASTIf you require Broadcast reception only,
here is an outstanding performer, at anattractivepriceinivoryOrmahogany:Smartmoulded cabinet. E24/5/-

ULTIMATE 6 VALVE
MULTI WAVE
Brilliant reception, rich tone, distinc-tive cabinet built-in aerial plate and
slide ruletuningplace thisfinemodel11streets ahead

�36/8/6
ONLY ULTIMATE OFFERS
A RANGEOF 28 MODELS

UHTIMATE
THe LASTWordInRADiO

There'$ an Ultimate Dealer in your town
Manufactured by RADIO (1936) LTD;, Auckland_ U.9
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